

## Kerry Children's Services Committee (Kerry CSC) (https://www.activelink.ie/node/18596)

Kerry Children's Services Committee is an interagency initiative which works to improve outcomes for children, young people and families in county Kerry through improved collaborative, interagency and partnership working.

Kerry Children's Services Committee has established working groups across the following priority action areas: Child & Youth Mental Health; Kerry Intervention & Disability Services; Drugs & Alcohol; Parenting & Family Learning; Young People at Risk and Youth Participation. Each interagency working group is working to improve services and supports for children, young people and families in county Kerry.

## **Contact Info**

Kerry Children's Services Committee

C/O HSE Community Services

Rathass

Tralee

Co Kerry

Telephone: (066) 7199764 (tel:0667199764)

## **Email**

claire.otoole@tusla.ie

## Website

https://www.cypsc.ie/ (https://www.cypsc.ie/)

**Source URL:** https://www.activelink.ie/irish-links/children-youth-family-parenting/kerry-childrens-services-committee-kerry-csc